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Questions 

 
Question 1 - The number of rented houses built since 2016 broken down by year?  
SBHA Answer: See table below  
 
Question 2 - The number of houses with 3 or more bedrooms built since 2016  

SBHA Answer: See table below 
Financial Year  

No of New Build 
Properties Total  

No of New Build 
Properties 3+ beds  

2016-17  38  20  

2017-18  0  0  

2018-19  10  10  

2019-20  0  0  

2020-21  0  0  

2021-22*  4  4  

*There are a further 18 new build properties in progress expected to be completed in 
2021-22 of which 12 are 3+ beds  

  

 
Please note that this response constitutes full release under the Freedom of Information 
(Scotland) Act 2002. 
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